« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29552

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2

Date: saturday, May 1, 2021

Home: 07 NCF East Gold

07

010
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
024
030
056
058
060
068
070
072
008

Field: gp 16

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 07 ACS Orange

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
NCF East Gold 07 ACS Orange
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jaxon Wray
Rabie Elnafia
Tucker Firestone
Gibson Fowler
Anthony Hernandez
Aydin Ipek
Bruce Ankney
Alexander Postiglione
Bryson Taylor
Omar Tolentino
Christian Jones
Nathaniel Rivas Guzman
Jacob Skramsted
William Slayton
Leonardo Ballard
Markos Sprinkle
Mohamed Mohamed
Dagan Cochran
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




