

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Game Report

Game #29552

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2 Field: BP 16

Date: Saturday, May 1, 2021 Time: 6:00 PM

Home: 07 NCF East Gold Away: 07 ACS Orange

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 07 NCF East Gold

## 07 ACS Orange

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Nisconduct
0	Jaxon Wray		:				1	:
010	Rabie Elnafia	:	:				:	:
012	Tucker Firestone	:	:				:	:
014	Gibson Fowler	:	:				:	:
016	Anthony Hernandez	:	:				:	:
018	Aydin Ipek	:	:				:	:
002	Bruce Ankney	:	:				:	:
020	Alexander Postiglione	:	:				:	:
022	Bryson Taylor	:	:				:	:
024	Omar Tolentino	:	:				:	:
030	Christian Jones	:	:				:	:
056	Nathaniel Rivas Guzman	:	:				:	:
058	Jacob Skramsted	:	:				:	:
060	William Slayton	:	:				:	:
068	Leonardo Ballard	:	:				:	:
070	Markos Sprinkle	:	:				:	:
072	Mohamed Mohamed	:	:				:	:
008	Dagan Cochran	:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses

C3 Persistent Offenses C4 Delays Restart of Play

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission